
914 COMMUNICATIONS 

18.- -Gross Postal Revenue of Post Offices Collecting Upwards of $10,000, Year Ended 
Mar. 31, 1959—continued 

Province and Post Office 1959 Province and Post Office 

Manitoba—concluded 
Grand View 
KiUarney 
Lynn Lake 
Melita 
Minnedosa 
Morden 
Morris 
Neepawa 
Pine Falls 
Portage la Prairie — 
Rivers 
Roblin 
Russell 
Selkirk 
Shilo 
Souris 
Steinbach 
Stonewall 
Swan River 
The Pas 
Thompson 
Transcona 
Virden 
Wawanesa 
Winkler 
Winnipeg 

Saskatchewan 
Assiniboia 
Biggar 
Broadview 
Canora 
Carlyle 
Davidson 
Eldorado 
Esterhazy 
Estevan 
Eston 
Foam Lake 
Fort Qu'Appelle... 
Fort San 
Gravelbourg 
Grenfell 
Hudson Bay 
Humboldt 
Indian Head 
Kamsack 
Kerrobert 
Kindersley 
Lloydminster 
Maple Creek 
Meadow Lake 
Melfort 
Melville 
Moose Jaw 
Moosomin 
Nipawin 
North Battleford. 
Outlook 
Oxbow 
Prince Albert 
Regina 
Rosetown 
Rosthern 
Saskatoon 
Shaunavon 
Shellbrook 
Swift Current 
Tisdale 
Unity 
Uranium City 
Wadena 
Watrous 
Weyburn 

10,384 
14,651 
14,468 
10,379 
22,039 
19,760 
10,712 
32,488 
12,935 

104,221 
11,896 
15,864 
13,938 
38,857 
17,816 
16,368 
29,331 
10,107 
29,957 
45,911 
13,576 
27,233 
29,287 
12,272 
14,712 

1,286,185 

7,512,437 
29,343 
20,122 
11,020 
19,643 
10,630 
12,383 
10,583 
10,122 
79,581 
15,078 
11,774 
11,299 
14,052 
16,297 
11,806 
12,325 
31,549 
17,324 
20,383 
13,675 
29,995 
59,215 
22,539 
21,725 
40,555 
36,509 

293,889 
20,665 
27,397 

117,483 
12,092 
12,849 

210,949 
2,958,026 

29,852 
14,600 

1,121,623 
21,551 
11,853 

128,105 
28,337 
19,621 
33,934 
15,395 
13,668 
74,526 

Saskatchewan—concluded 
Wilkie 
Wynyard 
Yorkton 

Alberta 
Athabasca 
Banff 
Barrhead 
Beaverlodge 
Blairmore 
Bonnyville 
Bowden 
Bowness 
Brooks 
Calgary 
Camrose 
Cardston 
Castor ._ 
Chateau Lake Louise 
Claresholm 
Coaldale 
Coleman 
Currie Barracks 
Didsbury 
Drayton Valley 
Drumheller 
Edmonton 
Edson 
Fairview 
Falher 
Forest Lawn 
Fort Macleod 
Fort Saskatchewan 
Grande Prairie 
Griesbach 
Hanna 
High Prairie 
High River 
Hinton 
Innisfail 
Jasper 
Lac la Biche 
Lacombe 
Lancaster Park 
Leduc 
Lethbridge 
Lincoln Park 
Medicine Hat 
Nanton 
North Edmonton 
Olds 
Peace River 
Pincher Creek 
Ponoka 
Provost 
Raymond 
RCAF Station, Cold Lake. 
Redcliff 
Red Deer 
Rimbey 
Rocky Mountain House 
St. Paul 
Spirit River 
Stettler 
Stony Plain 
Taber 
Three Hills 
Tofield 
Vegreville 
Vermilion 
Viking 
Vulcan 
Wainwright 
Westlock 
Wetaskiwin 


